
Your Journey to Daily Earnings and Smart Networking Starts Here

WELCOME TO MEGABILLION

WHAT YOU CAN DO

LET'S GROW TOGETHER

• Register & log in with your crypto wallet • Deposit in USDT (BEP20)

• Refer friends to unlock bonus income• Start earning daily ROI 



Welcome to the heart of your investment journey. Get started in just a few
simple steps and watch your capital grow steadily every day!

INVESTOR'S DASHBOARD

➤

➤

➤

 USER ACCESS

 MAKE A DEPOSIT

 INVESTMENT PLANS & ROI

LOGIN/REGISTER USING YOUR CRYPTO WALLET SECURELY

POWERED BY BLOCKCHAIN - FAST, SAFE, AND TRANSPARENT

DEPOSIT YOUR PREFERRED AMOUNT IN USDT (BEP20) DIRECTLY FROM

YOUR WALLET INTO YOUR DASHBOARD.

CHOOSE YOUR INVESTMENT RANGE AND START EARNING DAILY WITH HIGHER

RETURNS BASED ON YOUR LEVEL OF ENGAGEMENT:



Start earning passive income daily through secure USDT (BEP20)
deposits. Whether you're an independent investor or an active network
builder we have plans designed for you.

INVESTOR'S AREA

➤ GETTING STARTED
REGISTER/LOGIN SECURELY USING YOUR CRYPTO WALLET

DEPOSIT FUNDS IN USDT (ΒΕΡ20)

TRACK EVERYTHING FROM YOUR PERSONAL DASHBOARD

megabillion.co



PACKAGE 1:
100 USDT TO 9999 USDT

 DAILY RETURN: 0.3%➤
Note: There will be no ROI on Friday



PACKAGE 2:
10000 USDT TO 49999 USDT

 DAILY RETURN: 0.4%➤
Note: There will be no ROI on Friday



PACKAGE 3:
50000 USDT TO 99999 USDT

 DAILY RETURN: 0.5%➤
Note: There will be no ROI on Friday



PACKAGE 4:
100000 USDT & ABOVE

 DAILY RETURN: 0.6%➤
Note: There will be no ROI on Friday



When you refer someone and they make their first deposit,
you instantly receive a 5% Direct Bonus on that

deposit amount.

If Bussiness is 10,000 USDT then you will receive 0.1% Royalty
income every month

DIRECT INCOME

ROYALTY  INCOME



TEAM BUSINESS

Level Team Business

10,000 USDT

1,00,000 USDT

5,00,000 USDT

10,00,000 USDT

Income

1% ROI on ROI

1.5 ROI on ROI

1.75 ROI on ROI

Founder

Silver

Gold

Platinum 2% ROI on ROI



Once your team starts earning ROI, you earn percentage-based
commissions from their daily ROI payouts across 4 levels deep. This is
your passive, long-term income.

LEVEL INCOME - PASSIVE
TEAM EARNINGS ON ROI

Level ROI

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5%

1%

0.5%

0.25%

0.25%



WITHDRAWAL DETAILS FOR
BONUS INCOME
➤

➤

 THE USDT THAT CAN BE CLAIMED PER DAY FROM THE DAILY ROI INCOME

 WHEN THE INCOME IS CLAIMED, THEN 25% FEES WILL BE DEDUCTED WHERE - 

MINIMUM 10 USDT

MAXIMUM 5000 USDT

20% FOR THE PROJECT/ TRADING FEES 5% WILL BE

ADDED AND STORED IN THE TOKEN AMOUNT WHICH CAN

BE REDEEMED AFTER 36 MONTH

megabillion.co



We're excited to have you in our growing community of
forward-thinkers and smart earners.

THANK YOU

➤ YOU'VE UNLOCKED
DAILY ROI INCOME

REFERRAL & LEVEL-BASED BONUSES

SECURE USDT-BASED INVESTMENTS

REAL-TIME DASHBOARD TRACKING

megabillion.co


