

WELCOME TO MEGABILLION

Your Journey to Daily Earnings and Smart Networking Starts Here



- Register & log in with your crypto wallet
- Deposit in USDT (BEP20)

Start earning daily ROI

Refer friends to unlock bonus income

LET'S GROW TOGETHER



INVESTOR'S DASHBOARD

Welcome to the heart of your investment journey. Get started in just a few simple steps and watch your capital grow steadily every day!

> USER ACCESS

- LOGIN/REGISTER USING YOUR CRYPTO WALLET SECURELY
- POWERED BY BLOCKCHAIN FAST, SAFE, AND TRANSPARENT

> MAKE A DEPOSIT

DEPOSIT YOUR PREFERRED AMOUNT IN USDT (BEP20) DIRECTLY FROM YOUR WALLET INTO YOUR DASHBOARD.

> INVESTMENT PLANS & ROI

CHOOSE YOUR INVESTMENT RANGE AND START EARNING DAILY WITH HIGHER RETURNS BASED ON YOUR LEVEL OF ENGAGEMENT:





INVESTOR'S AREA

Start earning passive income daily through secure USDT (BEP20) deposits. Whether you're an independent investor or an active network builder we have plans designed for you.

> GETTING STARTED

- REGISTER/LOGIN SECURELY USING YOUR CRYPTO WALLET
- DEPOSIT FUNDS IN USDT (BEP20)
- TRACK EVERYTHING FROM YOUR PERSONAL DASHBOARD









PACKAGE 1: 100 USDT TO 9999 USDT

> DAILY RETURN: 0.3%



PACKAGE 2: 10000 USDT TO 49999 USDT

> DAILY RETURN: 0.4%







PACKAGE 3: 50000 USDT TO 99999 USDT

> DAILY RETURN: 0.5%



PACKAGE 4: 100000 USDT & ABOVE

> DAILY RETURN: 0.6%





DIRECT INCOME

When you refer someone and they make their first deposit, you instantly receive a 5% Direct Bonus on that deposit amount.



If Bussiness is 10,000 USDT then you will receive 0.1% Royalty income every month



TEAM BUSINESS

Level	Team Business	Income
Founder	10,000 USDT	1% ROI on ROI
Silver	1,00,000 USDT	1.5 ROI on ROI
Gold	5,00,000 USDT	1.75 ROI on ROI
Platinum	10,00,000 USDT	2% ROI on ROI





LEVEL INCOME - PASSIVE TEAM EARNINGS ON ROI

Once your team starts earning ROI, you earn percentage-based commissions from their daily ROI payouts across 4 levels deep. This is your passive, long-term income.

Level	ROI
1st	5%
2nd	1%
3rd	0.5%
4th	0.25%
5th	0.25%



WITHDRAWAL DETAILS FOR BONUS INCOME

- > THE USDT THAT CAN BE CLAIMED PER DAY FROM THE DAILY ROI INCOME
- MINIMUM 10 USDT
- MAXIMUM 5000 USDT
- > WHEN THE INCOME IS CLAIMED, THEN 25% FEES WILL BE DEDUCTED WHERE -
- 20% FOR THE PROJECT/ TRADING FEES 5% WILL BE
- ADDED AND STORED IN THE TOKEN AMOUNT WHICH CAN
 BE REDEEMED AFTER 36 MONTH



megabillion.co



THANK YOU

We're excited to have you in our growing community of forward-thinkers and smart earners.

> YOU'VE UNLOCKED

- DAILY ROI INCOME
- REFERRAL & LEVEL-BASED BONUSES
- SECURE USDT-BASED INVESTMENTS
- REAL-TIME DASHBOARD TRACKING

megabillion.co

